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Women / XS / 10B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Niemeyer397
TCGA

9.400 9.550 9.1509.400 37.500
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Leighton Hemmer146
Flipside Gymnastics

9.500 9.200 9.2009.000 36.900
1 3 6 2 2 

2 

Karlee Smith280
Olympiad Festus

8.600 9.350 9.0509.250 36.250
7T 2 3 5T 3T

3T

Summer Waller284
Olympiad Festus

9.000 8.800 9.2509.200 36.250
3T 8 4 1 3T

3T

Jackie Giljum341
Skymax

8.550 9.100 9.1009.350 36.100
8 5 2 4 4 

4 

Alena Meiser340
Skymax

8.850 8.900 9.0508.950 35.750
5 6T 7 5T 5 

5 

Natalia Duvall288
Oly Manchester

8.900 9.150 8.4008.900 35.350
4 4 8T 10 6 

6 

Marissa Jackson389
TCGA

9.000 8.600 8.7008.900 35.200
3T 9T 8T 8 7 

7 

Haley Deakin342
Skymax

8.500 8.600 8.8509.150 35.100
9 9T 5 6 8 

8 

Sophia DePriest299
Oly Manchester

8.600 8.200 8.5008.900 34.200
7T 10 8T 9 9 

9 

Lauren  Dibble233
Oly Ellisville

8.200 8.900 8.1008.750 33.950
10 6T 9 11 10T

10T

Vivienne Rose118
Concordia

8.800 8.850 8.8007.500 33.950
6 7 10 7 10T

10T
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